Inventory List

Invt;gtory Brand Name Description
501 Misc Misc Tools

502 Misc Misc Tools

503 Misc Misc Tools

504 Black Jack 3 Ton Floor Jack
505 Black Jack 2 Ton Floor Jack
506 Misc Floor Jack

507 Pro Lift 2 Ton Jack

508 Auto Craft 2 Ton Jack

509 Misc Floor Jack

510 Big Red 2 Ton Jack

511 Misc Floor Jack

512 Teq Correct 2 Ton Jack

513 Hyper Tough 2 Ton Bottle Jack
514 Misc Bottle Jack

515 Husky 2 Ton Jack

516 Misc Jack

517 Pittsburgh Floor Jack

518 Husky 2 1/2 Ton Jack

519 Schumacher Battery Charger
520 Rubbermaid Mop Strainer

521 Milwaukee Orbital Super Sawzall
522 Stanley Tool Set

523 Stack-on Storage Case

524 Misc Tool Box with Tools
525 Bostitch Nail Gun

526 Misc Tool Box with Tools
527 Stanley Tool Set

528 Tool Shop Circular Saw

529 Misc 2 Fire Extinguishers
530 Craftsman Electric Saw

531 Misc 5 Gallon Tank

532 Misc Tool Box with Tools
533 Misc Tool Bag with Tools
534 Misc Tool Bag with Tools
535 Misc Tool Box with Tools
536 Milwaukee Sawzall

537 Hyper Tough Reciprocating

538 Misc Misc Power Tools
539 Pro Vision Ladder Tool

540 Misc 2 Levels and 2 Straight Edge Rullers
541 Craftsman Belt Sander

542 Craftsman Circular Saw




543
544
545
546
547
548
549
550
551
552
553
554
555
556
557
558
559
560
561
562
563
564
565
566
567
568
569
570
571
572
573
574
575
576
577
578
579
580
581
582
583
584
585
586
587
588

Misc 1 Pair of Jack Stands
Misc 3 Jack Stands

Misc 1 Pair of Jack Stands
Misc 1 Pair of Jack Stands
Misc 4 Portable Vacums
Shop Vac Wet/Dry Vacum
Ryobi Electric Saw

Misc Altima Lowe Control Arm
Road Pro Jump Starter
Schumacher Jump Starter

Exide Battery Charger

Misc Mop Strainer

Misc Vice

Misc Chain

Misc Chain

Misc Chain

Stanley Vacum

Misc 4 Hitches

Bucket Misc Wire

Bucket Misc Tools

Bucket Misc Wire
Haulmaster 1 Ton Chain Hoist
Haulmaster 1 Ton Chain Hoist
Haulmaster 1 Ton Chain Hoist
Haulmaster 1 Ton Chain Hoist
Haulmaster 1 Ton Chain Hoist
Haulmaster 1 Ton Chain Hoist
Maxwest Bluetooth Speaker
Misc 2 Crow Bars

Box Misc Tools

Box Misc Tools

Box Misc Tools

Box Jumper Cables

Box Misc Tools

Box Misc Electronics

Box Misc Tools

Box Misc Power Tools
Box Misc Tools

Box Misc Straps

Box Misc Power Tools
Box Misc Straps

Box Jumper Cables

Box Misc Safety Harnesses
Box Shoes

Box Shoes

Box Shoes




589
590
591
592
593
594
595
596
597
598
599
600
601
602
603
604
605
606
607
608
609
610
611
612
613
614
615
616
617
618
619
620
621
622
623
624
625
626
627
628
629
630
631
632
633
634

Box Misc Tools

Basket Misc Fluids

Box Misc Sporting Goods
Box Hand Bags

Box Misc Housewares
Box Misc Electronics
Box Misc Power Cords
Box Shoes

Box Misc Power Tools
Box Misc Wire and Fire Alarm Switches
Box Misc Power Tools
Box Misc Sporting Goods
Box Misc Tools

Box Misc Tools

Box Misc Tools

Box Misc Tools

Box Misc Tools

Box Jumper Cables

Box Misc Jewelry

Box Misc Tools

Box Misc Tools

Box Misc Tools

Misc Storage Box

Misc Picture Frame

Misc Poster Board

Misc 1 Pair of Crutches
Misc Metal Poster

Misc 4 Shades

Misc 3 Tarps

Box Video Equipment
Misc 2 Baby Strollers
Ozark Trail Folding Chair

Misc 2 Skateboards
Dewalt Corded Dirill

Misc 4 Cans of Paint
Misc Strip Lighting

Misc Kitchen Faucet
Misc Seat Cover

Dewalt Cordless Driver
Dewalt Impact Driver
Dewalt Impact Driver
Dewalt Right Angle Drill/Driver
Dewalt Grinder

Misc Table

Misc Window Tinting Film
Misc 5 Pound Weight




635
636
637
638
639
640
641
642
643
644
645
646
647
648
649
650
651
652
653
654
655
656
657
658
659
660
661
662
663
664
665
666
667
668
669
670
671
672
673
674
675
676
677
678
679
680

Misc Tire Pump

Misc Storage Box with Tools
Schumacher Charger

Misc Power Strip

Skyline Projection Screen

Misc Bowling Ball

Misc Wood Carvings

Ryobi Hedge Trimmer

Misc Lamp

Maddox Bearing Race/Seal Driver Set
Nintendo Game Set

Misc Folding Play Pen

Box Misc Electronics
Squire By Fender Acoustic Guitar

Misc Suitcase

Sokkia Stand

Lincoln Power Luber

Holmes Fan

Misc Green Bay Packers Plack
Dewalt Cordless Driver

Box Fragile Glassware
Misc Folding Stand

Misc Walker

Misc Golf Bag

Pioneer Speaker

Nerf Gun

Misc Over-The-Door Organizer
Sanus TV Tilting Wall Mount
Pioneer 760 Watt Amplifier
Misc 2 Car Stereos

Power Acoustic Amplifier

Planet Audio 5000 Watt Amplifier
Dual 600 Watt Amplifier
Scosche Capacitor

Dual 460 Watt Amplifier
Powerwasher Electric Power Washer
Ryobi Bit Set

Daisy Youth Compund Bow
Winplus Starter

Cobra Navigator

Coleman Power Inverter

Dual Bluetooth Speaker

T A/C Safe 2 bubble Level A/C Supports
Pittsburgh Bolt Cutters

Misc 3 Propane Bottles
Econocraft Battery




681
682
683
684
685
686
687
688
689
690
691
692
693
694
695
696
697
698
699
700

Misc Power Strip
Misc Dumbell Set
Black and Decker Deluxe Dirill
Misc Drill

Craftsman Hammer Dirill
Box Books

Century Battery Charger
Misc Roll Up Mat
Power Drive Power Converter
Delco Amplifier

Misc Step Ladder

Squire By Fender

Electric Guitar

GE Microwave

Misc 3 Car Stereos

Sanyo TV

Misc Fishing Poles

Scotts Spreader

Parents Choice 6 Packs of Baby Wipes
Box Books

Box

Books




MASK REQUIRED
FOR ENTRY

PER EMERGENCY ORDINANCE NO. 42309 OF
THE CITY OF OMAHA

EFFECTIVE AUGUST 11, 2020

All individuals age five and older must wear a mask when they are
in an indoor space that is open to the public unless six feet of
separation from anyone who is not a member of the individual’s
household can be achieved at all times.

Masks are not required for those:

. Seated at a bar or restaurant while consuming food or beverages

. Engaged in exercise

. Engaged in an occupation that prevents the wearing of a mask

« Purchasing goods or services that require a mask be temporarily removed
. Speaking to an audience where six feet of distance is maintained

« Seeking state or county government services

« Individuals who cannot otherwise wear a face covering because of a medical con-
dition, mental health condition or a disability that makes it unreasonable for the in-
dividual to wear a mask

. Individuals seated at a desk or work station that has a solid plastic barrier
7] E

FOR MORE INFORMATION, visit DouglasCountyHealth.com &

8/12/2020



SIGN IN SHEET AND
WAIVER OF LIABILITY AND HOLD HARMLESS AGREEMENT

1. In consideration for the privilege of purchasing items at the Omaha Police Impound Personal Property Auction conducted by the Great
Plains Realty Auction Company at 7809 F Street, Omaha, NE, 68127, on Saturday, August 22", 2020, I hereby release, waive, discharge and
covenant not to sue the City of Omaha, Douglas County, Great Plains Realty Auction Company, Thomas Alan Auctioneers, Inc., their associates,
officers, servants, agents and employees (hereinafter referred to as "releasees") from any and all liability, claims, demands, actions and causes of
action whatsoever arising out of or relating to any loss, damage, injury, contraction of illness or disease due to exposure to the Covid 19 or any other
virus or infectious condition, including death, that may be sustained by me, or to any property belonging to me, whether caused by the negligence of
the releasees, or otherwise, during my participation in the auction or as part of the inspection, dismantling, extraction, removal or transportation of
items I have purchased or received through my participation in or relating to the auction event.

2. I am fully aware of risks and hazards connected with being on the premises, congregating with other people at an auction, participating in
the auction and the inspecting, dismantling, extraction, removal or transportation of items I have purchased or received through my participation in or
relating to the auction event and I hereby elect to voluntarily to enter upon the above named premises and engage in these activities knowing that
conditions may be hazardous, or may become hazardous or dangerous to me and my property. I voluntarily assume full responsibility for any risks of
loss, property damage or personal injury, including death, that may be sustained by me, or any loss or damage to property owned by me, as a result of
my participation in the above activities, whether caused by the negligence of releasees or otherwise.

3. It is my express intent that this Release shall bind the members of my family and spouse, if I am alive, and my heirs, assigns and personal
representative, if [ am deceased, and shall be deemed as a Release, Waiver, Discharge and Covenant Not to Sue the above named releasees.

In signing this agreement, I acknowledge and represent that:

A. I have read the foregoing release, understand it, and sign it voluntarily as my own free act and deed;

B No oral representation, statements or inducements, apart from the foregoing written agreement, have been made;

C I am at least eighteen (18) years of age and fully competent; and

D. I execute this Release for full, adequate and complete consideration fully intending to be bound by same.

E I will comply with all terms and conditions of the auction as indicated on printed material and verbal announcement.

PRINT NAME SIGNATURE DATE TELEPHONE




